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Fall 2021 

501 Fundamentals of Linguistics 
502 Language in Mind and Society 
505 Writing for Graduate Students 
522 Syntax 
550 Theory and Practice in ESL Teaching 
551 Sociolinguistics 
552 Psycholinguistics 
555 Practical Issues in ESL Teaching 
571 Computational Corpus Linguistics 
572 Python for Social Science 
610 Historical Linguistics 
652 Second Language Acquisition 
653 ESL Reading and Writing 
656 Research Methods 
696 Special topics (Doyle) 
740 Internship in ESL Teaching 
795 Seminar (General: Malouf) 
 
On sabbatical Samraj & Gawron 

Spring 2022 
501 Fundamentals of Linguistics 
503 Functions of Language 
505 Writing for Graduate Students 
521 Phonology 
525 Semantics and Pragmatics 
526 Discourse Analysis 
530 English Grammar 
550 Theory and Practice in ESL Teaching 
553 Bilingualism 
555 Practical Issues in ESL Teaching 
572 Python for Social Science 
581 Introduction to Computational Linguistics 
583 Statistical Methods in Text Analysis 
620 Advanced Formal Syntax 
651 Studying the Speech Community 
657 Language Assessment  
795 Seminar (Applied: Csomay) 

Fall 2022 
501 Fundamentals of Linguistics 
502 Language in Mind and Society 
505 Writing for Graduate Students 
522 Syntax 
550 Theory and Practice in ESL Teaching 
551 Sociolinguistics 
555 Practical Issues in ESL Teaching 
571 Computational Corpus Linguistics 
572 Python for Social Science 
602/696 Advanced Study of Language in Mind, & Society 
610 Historical Linguistics 
652 Second Language Acquisition 
655 English for Specific Purposes 
656 Research Methods 
740 Internship in ESL Teaching 
795 Seminar (General: Gawron) 

Spring 2023 
501 Fundamentals of Linguistics 
503 Functions of Language 
521 Phonology 
523 Morphology 
525 Semantics and Pragmatics 
530 English Grammar 
550 Theory and Practice in ESL Teaching 
553 Bilingualism 
555 Practical Issues in ESL Teaching 
556 Computer Assisted Language Learning 
581 Introduction to Computational Linguistics 
583 Statistical Methods in Text Analysis 
626 Pragmatics 
650 Materials Development 
651 Studying the Speech Community 
795 Seminar (Applied: Samraj) 
 

Fall 2023 
TBD 

Spring 2024 
TBD 

 
 


